
The Official Tuition & Fees Schedule is available here: 


2022-2023
COST OF ATTENDANCE

Additional charges may be incurred for lab fees, private music lessons, art course fees, etc.  Books & Supplies, 
Personal and Transportation costs are estimated costs and will vary by personal preferences and life style 
choices.

$1,700.00

$33,084.00

$1,700.00

$110.00

$1,222.00

$35,484.00

Transportation

$172.00

$900.00

Personal expenses

Loan Fees

Total

Transportation $900.00 $1,222.00

Total

The Warner Pacific Office of Financial Aid establishes standard cost of attendance budgets that reflect the 
educational costs for an academic year.  These budgets are intended to provide an adequate, but modest 
lifestyle and includes the estimated cost of tuition, fees, books, room, board (meals), transportation, and 
personal expenses.

TRADITIONAL UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

Estimates assume full-time enrollment (12-18 credits a semester), based on the FAFSA dependency status 
listed below.

Tuition and fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies*

Independent StudentDependent Student

$20,240.00

$9,896.00

$176.00

$20,240.00

$12,036.00

$176.00

https://www.warnerpacific.edu/admissions-aid/financial-aid/

$38,314.00 $40,714.00

* Rental books included in the cost of Tuition.  More intormation about textbooks available at

https://www.warnerpacific.edu/consumer-information/

NURSING PROGRAM

Dependent Student Independent Student

Tuition and fees $25,470.00 $25,470.00

Room & Board $9,896.00 $12,036.00

Books & Supplies* $176.00 $176.00

Personal expenses $1,700.00 $1,700.00

Loan Fees $172.00 $110.00

1/11/2022

https://www.warnerpacific.edu/admissions-aid/financial-aid/
https://www.warnerpacific.edu/consumer-information/


ASSOCIATE DEGREES:

BACHELOR DEGREES:

MASTER DEGREES:

Total $35,857.00

Loan Fees $217.00

Transportation $1,296.00

Books & Supplies $1,680.00

Personal expenses $1,824.00

Tuition and fees $18,000.00

Room & Board $12,840.00

Total $27,636.00 $30,252.00

Loan Fees $132.00 $132.00

Transportation $960.00 $1,296.00

Books & Supplies $1,680.00 $1,680.00

Personal expenses $1,824.00 $1,824.00

Tuition and fees $12,480.00 $12,480.00

Room & Board $10,560.00 $12,840.00

Total $21,396.00 $24,012.00

Dependent Student Independent Student

Loan Fees $132.00 $132.00

Transportation $960.00 $1,296.00

Books & Supplies $1,680.00 $1,680.00

The Official Tuition & Fees Schedule is available here: 

https://www.warnerpacific.edu/admissions-aid/financial-aid/

Estimates assume full-time enrollment (24 credits per year), based on the FAFSA dependency status listed 
below.

Personal expenses $1,824.00 $1,824.00

Tuition and fees $6,240.00 $6,240.00

Room & Board $10,560.00 $12,840.00

Dependent Student Independent Student

PROFESSIONAL & GRADUATE STUDIES

1/11/2022

https://www.warnerpacific.edu/admissions-aid/financial-aid/

